EXPION360 INC COM USD0.001

EXPION360 INC COM USDO0.001
WKN: 30218B100

ISIN: US30218B1008

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
0.0788 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-9.01% (-0.01)

US30218B1008

XPON
Nasdaq
usb
Stock

4 EUR
S&P 500

0.0788 USD (172,700)
0.0807 USD (13,500)

0.0815 USD
0.0823 USD
0.0751 USD
0.0866 USD
0.079243 USD
19,860,133
1,673,841.40
8,817
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30218B1008&ID_NOTATION=374472053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1ba11128ea9af7539ba52ccb19b50fa7c826475c98d366a336c4abd055fbdb4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8062689fff715195c&time=1724039103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdfb9a348a23c24efc60be89f523a74cadfda16f21d67dee4d6c3ea5e9d16943&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39b6322af5c98cd53&time=1724039103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3814462e181106c7c6a3732b1545e90cc9801930043a9028b9c7ebd0d15dfbf8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=397195de64022c4c6&time=1724039103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=753ec5298336105e966de85a2a06f2762492871f40ee80d13f23ce683e09c979&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=275593ed612e68f24&time=1724039103&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9178a58adc2dc80e7b4c0ace4866f87c33d5c26bf93c63b5de5767ab386cb87&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17d248899292a1e3b&time=1724039103&tool=RSC

EXPION360 INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
0.0788 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-9.01% (-0.01)

ISIN US30218B1008
Symbol XPON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0788 USD (172,700)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0807 USD (13,500)
Open 0.0815 USD
High 0.0823 USD
Low 0.0751 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0866 USD
VWAP 0.079243 USD
Volume (pcs) 19,860,133
Trading volume 1,573,841.40
Number of trades 8,817
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -98.12%  -98.43% -
Perf (abs.) -4.12 -4.94 -
Beta 2.87 1.80 1.30
Volatility 225.94 167.32 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Nasdaq 2024/08/
16

Time

22:00

Price
(mio.)
0.0788 USD 1.57

Trading volume

0.0832 USD (28,614,888)
0.5431 USD (15,413,770)

1.4486 USD (4,836,607)

3.2356 USD (1,947,821)
5.4399 USD (2024/01/02)
0.0730 USD (2024/08/07)
6.3900 USD (2023/12/06)
0.0730 USD (2024/08/07)

Number of
trades

8,817
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=374472053

EXPION360 INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EXPION360 INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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